Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.
BORN SEMICONDUCTOR , INC. ALL
RIGHT RESERVED
BIS485xx 5KVRMS 隔离式全双工/
半双工 RS-485收发器
产品特性
• 满足或超过 TIA/EIA-485A标准的 RS-485收发器

半双工 RS-485收发器
功能框图
订购信息
型号 VDDA(V) VDDB(V) 传输速率 (Mbps) 特性 隔离电压 (VRMS) 封装 封装尺寸 (Typ)
BIS48505FW 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 0.5 全双工 5000 SOIC16-WB
10.30x7.50(mm)
BIS48510FW 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 10 全双工 5000 SOIC16-WB
BIS48505HW 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 0.5 半双工 5000 SOIC16-WB
BIS48505HWN 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 0.5 半双工 5000 SOIC16-WB
BIS48510HW 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 10 半双工 5000 SOIC16-WB
Revision: 2022-Jan-1-A
Page:2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.